
Upcoming Deposits

Entities – January 2024

JOB POSTINGS SUMMARY

LABOUR DEMAND

1

1,852

January 2023: 1,909 

1,103

December 2022: 1,308 

December 2023January 2024
581

996

18

Private

Government

1,817

35

Location – January 2024

1,822
Grand Cayman

20
Cayman Brac

10
Little Cayman



JOB POSTINGS BY SELECT INDICATORS

LABOUR DEMAND

2

75%

Industry

The top 5 industries accounted for
75% of all job postings. These
industries were Construction;
Accommodation & Food Services;
Administrative & Support Services;
Financial and Insurance Services;
and Wholesale & Retail Trade.

30%

Occupation

The top 10 occupations accounted
for 30% of all job postings. These
occupations included beauticians,
building construction labourers,
business services representatives,
carpenters, cleaners, cooks, kitchen
helpers, motor vehicle mechanics
and waiters.

87%

Currency of Salary

1,610 job postings (87% of total)
specified the currency of payment
in CI$ while 242 job postings (13%
of total) declared the currency of
payment in US$.

January 2024



MOST ADVERTISED OCCUPATIONS FOR KEY 
INDUSTRIES

LABOUR DEMAND

3

› 35.41% from last week
› 29.47% from 6 months ago

Upcoming Deposits

Financial and Insurance 
Activities

Business Services Agents (16)

Business Services and Administration 
Managers (16)

Finance Managers (16)

$704.78

$191.01

$189.31

$186.54

Professional, Scientific 
and Technical Activities*

Legal and Related Associate 
Professionals (3)

Accountants (6)

Lawyers (6)

Wholesale and Retail 
Trade

Sales Workers (14)

Shop Sales Assistants (16)

Motor Vehicle Mechanics and 
Repairers (27)

*Includes legal, accounting, 
advertising, architectural, 
engineering, management 
consultancy, market research, 
photographic and veterinary 
companies.

January 2024



JOB POSTINGS BY REQUIRED EDUCATION

LABOUR DEMAND
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No Education
High School or Equivalent Qualification

Certificate/Diploma
Other College/University

Master ’s Degree
Doctoral Degree

7%

21%

70%

2%

January 2024

Associate Degree
Bachelor ’s Degree



JOB POSTINGS BY YEARS OF EXPERIENCE

LABOUR DEMAND
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No Experience

Less than 3 Years

More than 5 Years

3 to 5 Years

1%

35%

35%

29%

January 2024



6. Dentists 

8. Software and Applications Developers 
and Analysts 

4. Generalist Medical Practitioners

2. Lawyers 

OCCUPATIONS WITH HIGHEST SALARIES

LABOUR DEMAND
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January 2024

1. Managing Directors & Chief 
Executives

3. Software Developers 

5. Mathematicians, Actuaries and 
Statisticians

7. Specialist Medical Practitioners

9. Financial and Insurance Services 
Branch Managers 10. Legal Professionals 



JOB POSTINGS BY REQUIRED EDUCATION AND 
AVERAGE ANNUAL SALARY (CI$)

LABOUR DEMAND 
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$24,428

$35,368

$35,962

$67,595

$74,658

$78,317

$95,777

High School or Equivalent

Certificate/Diploma

Associate Degree

Other College/University

Bachelor's Degree

Master's Degree

Doctoral Degree

January 2024


